
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)
DNS

No.
39
4
54
32
333
22
14
59
144

92

Name
Andrej HUDEC
Zbynek CECH
Juraj KNEZOVIC
Jaroslav KAMENICKY
Roman KUCERA
Martin SEKERA
Rene FAJKUS
Peter SURINA
Robert DIMCEV

Frantisek GULYAS

Class
SP 600+
CZ Open up 600
SP 600+ Veteran
SP 600+ Veteran
SP 600+
SP 600+
SP 600+
SP 600+
SP 600+

SP 600+

Class 2
SP
ALPE ADRIA/SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP

Nat.
SK
CZE
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK

SK

FMN
SMF
ACCR
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF

SMF

Make
Suzuki gsxr1000
Yamaha R1
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
BMW s 1000rr
BMW s 1000rr
BMW s 1000rr
Yamaha R1
Honda cbr 1000
Honda cbr 1000

Honda cbr 1000

Tyres
x
Dunlop
Dunlop
x
x
x
Dunlop
x
Pirelli

x

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

0

Total Tm
20:18.574
20:19.133
20:26.567
20:44.423
20:53.444
21:00.703
21:01.890
21:59.808
22:00.758

Diff
38.450
39.009
46.443

1:04.299
1:13.320
1:20.579
1:21.766
2:19.684
2:20.634

Points
25
20
16
13
11
10
9
8
7

0

Printed: 8. 9. 2013 19:11:35

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav ŠTANCEL
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER
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www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
SP+Czech Open 1000
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Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
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